

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.717 of 2023

43

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	25.10.2024	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u></p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that the counsel for the 1st respondent served to him a copy of the counter today.</p> <p>There is no representation for the 1st respondent. Counter is not placed in file.</p> <p>Hence, post on 08.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</p> <p>NSM</p>	