

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.717 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	08.05.2025	<p data-bbox="428 512 505 548"><u>SV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="683 562 1105 598"><u>M.A.C.M.A.No.717 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="526 621 623 657">Admit.</p> <p data-bbox="526 680 1052 716">List the matter in the usual course.</p> <p data-bbox="428 835 493 871">KNN</p> <p data-bbox="1268 785 1349 821"><u>SV,J</u></p>	