

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.717 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p><u>VS,J</u></p> <p>For the arguments of learned counsel for the Respondents, list the matter finally on 06.04.2026.</p> <p>If the Respondent's Counsel fails to present his arguments by next date of hearing, the case will be decided basing on merits.</p> <p>KK</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VS,J</p>	